Corporate Headquarters
89 Arkay Drive
Hauppauge, New York 11788
631-952-CCTV (2288)
800-645-9116
Fax: 631-951-CCTV (2288)
Vicon Europe Headquarters
Brunel Way

stackable, 2U height.
Dimensions: Height (H): 3.5 in. (89 mm).
Width (W): 16.75 in. (419 mm).
Depth (D): 20.0 in. (508 mm).
Note: Dimensions exclude rack mount
fl anges, hardware and connectors.
Weight: 26.0 lb (11.8 kg), approximately.
Construction: Steel case and hardware.
Color: Silver and black.
ENVIRONMENTAL
Unit Operating
Temperature Range: 32 to 104° F (0 to 40° C).
Unit Operating
Humidity Range: 0 to 95% relative, non-condensing.
Model Number Product Code FPS Channels HD* (GB) CD-R/W Max Capture Resolution (pixels)
KLX60-80 9155-00 60 16 80* √ 720 x 488
KLX60-500 9156-00 60 16 500* √ 720 x 488
KLX60-1000 9157-00 60 16 1000* √ 720 x 488
KLX60-1500 9236-00 60 16 1500* √ 720 x 488
KLX60-2000 9237-00 60 16 2000* √ 720 x 488
KLX120-80 9158-00 120 16 80* √ 720 x 488
KLX120-500 9159-00 120 16 500* √ 720 x 488
KLX120-1000 9160-00 120 16 1000* √ 720 x 488
KLX120-1500 9238-00 120 16 1500* √ 720 x 488
KLX120-2000 9239-00 120 16 2000* √ 720 x 488
* 20 GB of space is used for the operating system and application.
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false